NO. NAME

15 Agholor, Nelson

89 Andrews, Mark

5 Armour-Davis, Jalyn
7 Aumavae-Laulu, Malaesala
7 Bateman, Rashod
49 Board, Chris

66 Cleveland, Ben

12 Cunningham, Malik
77 Faalele, Daniel

4 Flowers, Zay

14 Hamilton, Kyle

59 Hamm, Malik

40 Harrison, Malik

## Harty, Deonte

22 Henry, Derrick

43 Hill, Justice

## Hollman, Ka'dar

44 Humphrey, Marlon
8 Jackson, Lamar

17 Johnson, Josh

74 Jones, Josh

98 Jones, Travis

88 Kolar, Charlie

80 Likely, Isaiah

64 Linderbaum, Tyler
92 Madubuike, Justin
10 Maulet, Arthur

65 Mekari, Patrick

34 Mitchell, Keaton
46 Moore, Nick

## Mullen, Trayvon

90 Ojabo, David

99 Oweh, Odafe

58 Pierce, Michael

42 Ricard, Patrick

95 Robinson, Tavius
30 Simpson, Trenton
0 Smith, Roquan

79 Stanley, Ronnie

21 Stephens, Brandon
1 Stout, Jordan

9 Tucker, Justin

97 Urban, Brent

50 Van Noy, Kyle

72 Vorhees, Andrew
16 Wallace, Tylan

29 Washington, Ar'Darius
96 Washington, Broderick
## Williams, Damarion
32 Williams, Marcus
Reserve/Future (10)

63 Doss, TyKeem

62 Manning, Tashawn
45 Matthew, Christian
91 Nichols, Rayshad
51 Ross, Josh

93 Roy, Bravvion

82 Ryan, Sean

39 Swilling, Tre

85 Washington, Scotty
36 Wright, Owen

ZFZ= 2024 BALTIMORE RAVENS

POS  HT
WR 6-0
TE 6-5
CB 6-1
G/T 65
WR 6-1
ILB 6-2

G 6-6
QB 6-1
T 6-8
WR 59
S 6-4

OLB 63

LB 6-3
WR/RS  5-6
RB 6-3
RB 510
CB 6-0
CB 6-0
QB 6-2
QB 6-3

G/T 67
DT 6-4
TE 6-6
TE 6-4

C 6-2
DT 6-3
CB 510
oL 6-4
RB 5-8
LS 6-2
CB 6-2

OLB  6-4

OLB 65
NT 6-0
FB 6-3

OLB 66
ILB 6-2
ILB 6-1

T 6-6
DB 6-1
P 6-3
K 6-1
DE 6-7
OLB 63
G 6-6
WR 511
S 5-8
DE/DT  6-2
CB 510

S 6-1

G 6-5

G 6-3
DB 6-2
DT 6-2
ILB 6-0
DT 6-1

WR 6-3
CB 6-1
TE 6-5
RB 59

ROSTER/ALPHABETICAL

WT
200
247
197
325
197
237
370
198
380
182
220
250
259
170
247
197
196
201
215
214
310
338
257
241
305
305
190
305
191
260
190
265
257
355
305
258
238
236
315
215
207
188
309
250
310
198
177
315
180
207

380
340
195
305
229
330
200
196
245
217

DOB
5/24/1993
9/6/1995
9/3/1999
5/25/1999
11/29/1999
7/23/1995
8/25/1998
10/6/1998
11/9/1999
9/11/2000
3/16/2001
8/26/2000
3/5/1998
12/4/1997
1/4/1994
11/14/1997
9/18/1994
7/8/1996
1/7/1997
5/15/1986
6/22/1997
10/15/1999
2/10/1999
4/18/2000
4/7/2000
11/17/1997
7/13/1993
8/13/1997
1/17/2002
12/9/1992
9/20/1997
5/17/2000
12/15/1998
11/6/1992
5/27/1994
1/3/1999
6/14/2001
4/8/1997
3/18/1994
12/29/1997
8/4/1998
11/21/1989
5/5/1991
3/26/1991
1/21/1999
5/13/1999
11/2/1999
12/4/1996
7/15/1998
9/8/1996

9/25/1999
5/23/1998
10/26/1996
6/9/1999
10/31/1999
10/18/1996
1/21/1999
3/26/1999
7/26/1997
2/28/1999

EXP
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COLLEGE

usc

Oklahoma
Alabama
Oregon
Minnesota
North Dakota State
Georgia
Louisville
Minnesota
Boston College
Notre Dame
Lafayette

Ohio State
Assumption
Alabama
Oklahoma State
Toledo
Alabama
Louisville

San Diego
Houston
Connecticut
lowa State
Coastal Carolina
lowa

Texas A&M
Memphis
Cal-Berkeley
East Carolina
Georgia
Clemson
Michigan

Penn State
Samford

Maine
Mississippi
Clemson
Georgia

Notre Dame
Southern Methodist
Penn State
Texas

Virginia
Brigham Young
usc

Oklahoma State
Texas Christian
Texas Tech
Houston

Utah

Southern Mississippi
Kentucky

Valdosta State
Stephen F. Austin
Michigan

Baylor

Rutgers

Georgia Tech

Wake Forest
Monmouth

HOMETOWN
Tampa, FL
Scottsdale, AZ
Mobile, AL

Hilo, HI

Tifton, GA

Orlando, FL
Toccoa, GA
Montgomery, AL
Melbourne, Australia
Fort Lauderdale, FL
Atlanta, GA
Baltimore, MD
Columbus, OH
Baltimore, MD
Yulee, FL

Tulsa, 0K
Burlington, NJ
Hoover, AL
Pompano Beach, FL
Oakland, CA
Richmond, TX

New Haven, CT
Norman, OK
Cambridge, MA
Solon, 1A
McKinney, TX

New Orleans, LA
Westlake Village, CA
McDonough, GA
Snellville, GA
Coconut Creek, FL
Aberdeen, Scotland
Howell, NJ

Daphne, AL
Spencer, MA
Guelph, ON, Canada
Charlotte, NC
Montezuma, GA
Las Vegas, NV
Plano, TX

Cedar Bluff, VA
Austin, TX

Mississauga, ON, Canada

Reno, NV
Kingsburg, CA
Fort Worth, TX
Shreveport, LA
Longview, TX
Miami, FL
Corona, CA

Aliceville, AL
Apopka, FL
Columbus, GA
Bridge City, LA
Southfield, Ml
Spring, TX
Brooklyn, NY
New Orleans, LA
Washington, D.C.
Bethesda, MD

HOW ACQ
UFA (NE) '23
D3b'18

D4b 22

D6 '23
D1a'21
FA'24

D3a ‘21
FA'23

D4a ‘22
D1'23

D1a 22
FA'23

D3c 20
FA'24

UFA (Ten.) 24
D4a'19

FA ‘24
D1'17
D1b'18
FA'23

UFA (Hou.) '24
D3'22

D4c '22

Dde 22

D1b 22

D3a 20
FA'23
FA'19
FA'23

FA 20
FA'23
D2'22

D1b 21
FA'22
FA'17
D4'23
D3'23

TR (Chi.) 22
D1'16

D3b 21

D4d '22
FA'12

UFA (Chi.) '22
FA'23
D7'23
D4'21
FA'21
D520

D4f '22

UFA (NO) '22

FA'23
FA'23
FA'23
FA'22
FA'22
FA'23
FA'23
FA'23
FA'23
FA'23

ROSTER/ALPHABETICAL



NO. NAME

## Williams, Damarion
## Mullen, Trayvon

## Hollman, Ka'dar
## Harty, Deonte

0 Smith, Roquan

4 Flowers, Zay

5 Armour-Davis, Jalyn
7 Bateman, Rashod
8 Jackson, Lamar

9 Tucker, Justin

10 Maulet, Arthur

1 Stout, Jordan

12 Cunningham, Malik
14 Hamilton, Kyle

15 Agholor, Nelson

16 Wallace, Tylan

17 Johnson, Josh

21 Stephens, Brandon
22 Henry, Derrick

29 Washington, Ar'Darius
30 Simpson, Trenton
32 Williams, Marcus
34 Mitchell, Keaton
40 Harrison, Malik

42 Ricard, Patrick

43 Hill, Justice

44 Humphrey, Marlon
46 Moore, Nick

49 Board, Chris

50 Van Noy, Kyle

58 Pierce, Michael

59 Hamm, Malik

64 Linderbaum, Tyler
65 Mekari, Patrick

66 Cleveland, Ben

7 Aumavae-Laulu, Malaesala
72 Vorhees, Andrew
74 Jones, Josh

77 Faalele, Daniel

79 Stanley, Ronnie

80 Likely, Isaiah

88 Kolar, Charlie

89 Andrews, Mark

90 Ojabo, David

92 Madubuike, Justin
95 Robinson, Tavius
96 Washington, Broderick
97 Urban, Brent

98 Jones, Travis

99 Oweh, Odafe
Reserve/Future (10)

36 Wright, Owen

39 Swilling, Tre

45 Matthew, Christian
51 Ross, Josh

62 Manning, Tashawn
63 Doss, TyKeem

82 Ryan, Sean

85 Washington, Scotty
91 Nichols, Rayshad
93 Roy, Bravvion

ZFZ= 2024 BALTIMORE RAVENS

HT
510
6-2
6-0
56
6-1
59
6-1
6-1
6-2
6-1
510
6-3
6-1
6-4
6-0
511
6-3
6-1
6-3
5-8
6-2
6-1
5-8
6-3
6-3
510
6-0
6-2
6-2
6-3
6-0
6-3
6-2
6-4
6-6
6-5
6-6
6-7
6-8
6-6
6-4
6-6
6-5
6-4
6-3
6-6
6-2
6-7
6-4
6-5

59
6-1
6-2
6-0
6-3
6-5
6-3
6-5
6-2
6-1

WT
180
190
196
170
236
182
197
197
215
188
190
207
198
220
200
198
214
215
247
177
238
207
191
259
305
197
201
260
237
250
355
250
305
305
370
325
310
310
380
315
241
257
247
265
305
258
315
309
338
257

217
196
195
229
340
380
200
245
305
330

DOB
7/15/1998
9/20/1997
9/18/1994
12/4/1997

4/8/1997
9/11/2000
9/3/1999
11/29/1999
1/7/1997
11/21/1989
7/13/1993
8/4/1998
10/6/1998
3/16/2001
5/24/1993
5/13/1999
5/15/1986
12/29/1997
1/4/1994
11/2/1999
6/14/2001
9/8/1996
1/17/2002
3/5/1998
5/27/1994
11/14/1997
7/8/1996
12/9/1992
7/23/1995
3/26/1991
11/6/1992
8/26/2000
4/7/2000
8/13/1997
8/25/1998
5/25/1999
1/21/1999
6/22/1997
11/9/1999
3/18/1994
4/18/2000
2/10/1999
9/6/1995
5/17/2000
11/17/1997
1/3/1999
12/4/1996
5/5/1991
10/15/1999
12/15/1998

2/28/1999
3/26/1999
10/26/1996
10/31/1999
5/23/1998
9/25/1999
1/21/1999
7/26/1997
6/9/1999
10/18/1996

EXP

3
5
4
6
7
2
3
4
7

-

3

8
3
2
3

-

0
4
0

-

4
9
3
2
8
2
5
8
6
8
3
7

—

1

8
2
3
6
4
2
1
5
3
9
3
3
7
3
5
2
5

—

1

3
4
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ROSTER/NUMERICAL

COLLEGE
Houston
Clemson
Toledo
Assumption
Georgia

Boston College
Alabama
Minnesota
Louisville
Texas
Memphis

Penn State
Louisville
Notre Dame
usc

Oklahoma State
San Diego
Southern Methodist
Alabama
Texas Christian
Clemson

Utah

East Carolina
Ohio State
Maine
Oklahoma State
Alabama
Georgia

North Dakota State
Brigham Young
Samford
Lafayette

lowa
Cal-Berkeley
Georgia
Oregon

usc

Houston
Minnesota
Notre Dame
Coastal Carolina
lowa State
Oklahoma
Michigan
Texas A&M
Mississippi
Texas Tech
Virginia
Connecticut
Penn State

Monmouth

Georgia Tech
Valdosta State
Michigan

Kentucky

Southern Mississippi
Rutgers

Wake Forest
Stephen F. Austin
Baylor

HOMETOWN
Miami, FL

Coconut Creek, FL
Burlington, NJ
Baltimore, MD
Montezuma, GA
Fort Lauderdale, FL
Mobile, AL

Tifton, GA
Pompano Beach, FL
Austin, TX

New Orleans, LA
Cedar Bluff, VA
Montgomery, AL
Atlanta, GA
Tampa, FL

Fort Worth, TX
Oakland, CA

Plano, TX

Yulee, FL
Shreveport, LA
Charlotte, NC
Corona, CA
McDonough, GA
Columbus, OH
Spencer, MA

Tulsa, 0K

Hoover, AL
Snellville, GA
Orlando, FL

Reno, NV

Daphne, AL
Baltimore, MD
Solon, 1A

Westlake Village, CA
Toccoa, GA

Hilo, HI

Kingsburg, CA
Richmond, TX
Melbourne, Australia
Las Vegas, NV
Cambridge, MA
Norman, OK
Scottsdale, AZ
Aberdeen, Scotland
McKinney, TX
Guelph, ON, Canada
Longview, TX

Mississauga, ON, Canada

New Haven, CT
Howell, NJ

Bethesda, MD
New Orleans, LA
Columbus, GA
Southfield, Ml
Apopka, FL
Aliceville, AL
Brooklyn, NY
Washington, D.C.
Bridge City, LA
Spring, TX

HOW ACQ
D4f '22
FA'23

FA ‘24
FA'24

TR (Chi.) 22
D1'23

D4b 22
D1a'21
D1b'18
FA'12
FA'23

D4d 22
FA'23

D1a 22

UFA (NE) '23
D4'21
FA'23

D3b 21

UFA (Ten.) 24
FA'21
D3'23

UFA (NO) '22
FA'23

D3c 20
FA'17
D4a'19
D1'17

FA 20

FA ‘24
FA'23

FA '22
FA'23

D1b 22
FA'19

D3a 21

D6 '23
D7'23

UFA (Hou.) 24
D4a ‘22
D1'16

D4e 22

D4c '22
D3b'18
D2'22

D3a ‘20
D4'23
D520

UFA (Chi) '22
D322

D1b 21

FA'23
FA'23
FA'23
FA'22
FA'23
FA'23
FA'23
FA'23
FA'22
FA'23

ROSTER/NUMERICAL



ROSTER/POSITIONAL

8 Lamar Jackson QB 6-2 215 27 7 Louisville Pompano Beach, FL D1b'18
12 Malik Cunningham QB 6-1 198 25 2 Louisville Montgomery, AL FA'23
17 Josh Johnson QB 6-3 214 37 10 San Diego Oakland, CA FA'23
RUNNING BACKS (5)
22 Derrick Henry RB 6-3 247 30 9 Alabama Yulee, FL UFA (Ten.) '24
34 Keaton Mitchell RB 5-8 191 22 2 East Carolina McDonough, GA FA'23
36 Owen Wright (R/FUT) RB 5-9 217 25 1 Monmouth Bethesda, MD FA'23
42 Patrick Ricard FB 6-3 305 29 8 Maine Spencer, MA FA"17
43 Justice Hill RB 5-10 197 26 6 Oklahoma State Tulsa, OK D4a'19
## Deonte Harty WR/RS 5-6 170 26 6 Assumption Baltimore, MD FA'24
4 Zay Flowers WR 59 182 23 2 Boston College Fort Lauderdale, FL D123
7 Rashod Bateman WR 6-1 197 24 4 Minnesota Tifton, GA D1a'21
15 Nelson Agholor WR 6-0 200 30 10  UsC Tampa, FL UFA (NE) '23
16 Tylan Wallace WR 511 198 24 4 Oklahoma State Fort Worth, TX D4'21
82 Sean Ryan (R/FUT) WR 6-3 200 25 1 Rutgers Brooklyn, NY FA'23
80 Isaiah Likely TE 6-4 4 23 3 Coastal Carolina Cambridge, MA D4e 22
85 Scotty Washington (R/FUT) TE 6-5 245 26 1 Wake Forest Washington, D.C. FA'23
88 Charlie Kolar TE 6-6 257 25 3 lowa State Norman, OK D4c '22
89 Mark Andrews TE 6-5 247 28 7 Oklahoma Scottsdale, AZ D3b'18
OFFENSIVE LINE (10)
62 Tashawn Manning (R/FUT) G 6-3 340 25 1 Kentucky Apopka, FL FA'23
63 TyKeem Doss (R/FUT) G 6-5 380 24 1 Southern Mississippi Aliceville, AL FA'23
64 Tyler Linderbaum C 6-2 305 24 3 lowa Solon, IA D1b'22
65 Patrick Mekari oL 6-4 305 26 6 Cal-Berkeley Westlake Village, CA FA'19
66 Ben Cleveland G 6-6 370 25 4 Georgia Toccoa, GA D3a'21
7 Malaesala Aumavae-Laulu G/T 6-5 325 24 2 Oregon Hilo, HI D6 '23
72 Andrew Vorhees G 6-6 310 25 1 usc Kingsburg, CA D7 '23
74 Josh Jones G/T 6-7 310 26 5 Houston Richmond, TX UFA (Hou.) '24
77 Daniel Faalele T 6-8 380 24 3 Minnesota Melbourne, Australia D4a'22
79 Ronnie Stanley T 6-6 315 30 9 Notre Dame Las Vegas, NV D1'16
0 Roguan Smith ILB 6-1 236 27 7 Georgia Montezuma, GA TR (Chi.) 22
30 Trenton Simpson ILB 6-2 238 22 2 Clemson Charlotte, NC D3 '23
40 Malik Harrison LB 6-3 259 26 5 Ohio State Columbus, OH D3c ‘20
49 Chris Board ILB 6-2 237 28 7 North Dakota State Orlando, FL FA 24
50 Kyle Van Noy OLB 6-3 250 33 11 Brigham Young Reno, NV FA'23
51 Josh Ross (R/FUT) ILB 6-0 229 24 2 Michigan Southfield, MI FA 22
59 Malik Hamm OLB 6-3 250 23 2 Lafayette Baltimore, MD FA'23
90 David Ojabo oLB 6-4 265 23 3 Michigan Aberdeen, Scotland D2'22
95 Tavius Robinson OLB 6-6 258 25 2 Mississippi Guelph, ON, Canada D4 '23
99 Odafe Oweh oLB 6-5 257 25 4 Penn State Howell, NJ D1b'21
## Damarion Williams CB 5-10 180 25 3 Houston Miami, FL D4f '22
## Ka'dar Hollman CB 6-0 196 29 4 Toledo Burlington, NJ FA'24
## Trayvon Mullen CB 6-2 190 26 5 Clemson Coconut Creek, FL FA '23
5 Jalyn Armour-Davis CB 6-1 197 24 3 Alabama Mobile, AL D4b '22
10 Arthur Maulet CB 510 190 30 8 Memphis New Orleans, LA FA'23
14 Kyle Hamilton S 6-4 220 23 3 Notre Dame Atlanta, GA D1a'22
21 Brandon Stephens DB 6-1 215 26 4 Southern Methodist Plano, TX D3b ‘21
29 Ar'Darius Washington S 5-8 177 24 3 Texas Christian Shreveport, LA FA 21
32 Marcus Williams S 6-1 207 27 8 Utah Corona, CA UFA (NO) '22
39 Tre Swilling (R/FUT) CB 6-1 196 25 1 Georgia Tech New Orleans, LA FA'23
44 Marlon Humphrey CB 6-0 201 27 8 Alabama Hoover, AL D1'17
45 Christian Matthew (R/FUT) DB 6-2 195 27 3 Valdosta State Columbus, GA FA'23
DEFENSIVE LINE (7)
58 Michael Pierce NT 6-0 355 31 8 Samford Daphne, AL FA'22
91 Rayshad Nichols (R/FUT) DT 6-2 305 24 1 Stephen F. Austin Bridge City, LA FA'22
92 Justin Madubuike DT 6-3 305 26 5 Texas A&M McKinney, TX D3a 20
93 Bravvion Roy (R/FUT) DT 6-1 330 27 4 Baylor Spring, TX FA'23
96 Broderick Washington DE/DT 6-2 315 27 5 Texas Tech Longview, TX D520
97 Brent Urban DE 6-7 309 32 11 Virginia Mississauga, ON, Canada UFA (Chi.) '22
98 Travis Jones DT 6-4 338 24 3 Connecticut New Haven, CT D322
9 Justin Tucker K 6-1 188 34 13 Texas Austin, TX FA'12
1 Jordan Stout P 6-3 207 25 3 Penn State Cedar Bluff, VA D4d '22
46 Nick Moore LS 6-2 260 31 3 Georgia Snellville, GA FA'20
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2024 TRANSACTIONS

8/13 DE Brent Urban Re-signed

4/14 WR/RS Deonte Harty Signed 3/8 DT Justin Madubuike  Signed a four-year contract extension

4/5 OLB Kyle Van Noy Re-signed (two-year deal) 3/5 DT Justin Madubuike  Designated as the franchise tag players

3/22 CB  Ka'dar Hollman Signed 2/18 WR  Nelson Agholor Signed to a one-year contract extension

3/21 LB Chris Board Signed 1/30 CB  Tre Swilling Signed to Reserve/Future contract

3/21 OL  Josh Jones Signed 1/29 G TyKeem Doss Signed to Reserve/Future contract

3/19 CB _ Arthur Maulet Re-signed 1/29 G Tashawn Manning  Signed to Reserve/Future contract

3/14 WR  Odell Beckham Jr.  Terminated the contract of vested veteran (Post-June 1) 1/29 DB Christian Matthew  Signed to Reserve/Future contract

3/14 QB Josh Johnson Re-signed 1/29 DT Rayshad Nichols Signed to Reserve/Future contract

314 T Morgan Moses Traded with a 2024 fourth-round pick to the Jets in exchange for 2024 1/29 LB Josh Ross Signed to Reserve/Future contract
fourth- and sixth-round picks 1/29 DT Bravvion Roy Signed to Reserve/Future contract

3/14 S Ar'Darius Washington Re-signed 1/29 WR  Sean Ryan Signed to Reserve/Future contract

3/13 OLB  Tyus Bowser Terminated the contract of vested veteran 1/29 TE Scotty Washington  Signed to Reserve/Future contract

3/13 LB Malik Harrison Re-signed 1/29 RB__ Owen Wright Signed to Reserve/Future contract

3/13 RB__ Derrick Henry Signed
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